
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
250 
151 
43 

199 
147 
129 
294 
19 

183 
72 

271 
89 

100 
29 

118 
24 
92 

181 
51 
61 

333 
98 
77 
33 

Name 
Alfons Kivi 
Felix Nordberg 
Tim Jansson 
Sebastian Svensson 
Lucas Brink 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Erik Axberg 
Noel Sundberg 
Eddie Nilsson 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Rasmus Broman 
Oskar Dahlby 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Tuva Garbman 
Tore Malm 
Emanuel Olofsson 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
William Kraft (D) 
Mårten Smedh 
Nils Lagerström 
Lilly Granström 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Ibrahim Almansoury 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

Diff 

0.905 
1.639 
1.820 
2.668 
2.851 
2.984 
4.755 
4.869 
5.195 
5.915 
7.332 
8.744 

11.898 
13.249 
15.102 
18.844 
20.207 
25.948 
28.017 
30.184 
6 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:00.413 
7:01.318 
7:02.052 
7:02.233 
7:03.081 
7:03.264 
7:03.397 
7:05.168 
7:05.282 
7:05.608 
7:06.328 
7:07.745 
7:09.157 
7:12.311 
7:13.662 
7:15.515 
7:19.257 
7:20.620 
7:26.361 
7:28.430 
7:30.597 
4:08.048 

1.916 

Best Tm 
34.321 
34.301 
34.312 
34.298 
34.435 
34.426 
34.452 
34.410 
34.244 
34.272 
34.251 
34.572 
34.847 
34.705 
34.871 
35.151 
34.708 
34.763 
35.067 
35.857 
36.029 
36.778 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 

Ward Racing 
Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FF +5sek 
OK +5 sek 

OK +3 sek 
FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.905 

Avg. Speed 

84,466 

Best Lap Tm 

34.244 

Best Speed 

86,415 

Best Lap by 

183 - Eddie Nilsson 

Printed: 2025-10-04 11:51:33 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Kvalheat B-C 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:27:19 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 11:29 


